Trafag Controls India Pvt. Ltd
Haryana-India
Plot no-248, Sector-7
IMT Manesar
Gurgaon-122050
+91 124 4044720
LABORSTAT

5) Media max. 150°C in continuous operation
6) Do not use for new designs. Will be phased out in 2026.
Product No. Type Code Sensor material Temperature range
[°C]
Switching differential
[°C]
Sensor max.
[°C]
L35 754 2509 422 10 Copper 0 ... +35 0.7 ... 10 (adjustable) 60
L40 754 2501 422 10 Copper -30 ... +40 0.7 ... 10 (adjustable) 45
L95 754 2520 322 10 Copper +5 ... +95 2 ... 12 (adjustable) 105
L150 754 2531 122 10 Copper +20 ... +150 7.5 ... 48 (adjustable) 165
L230S 754 2524 021 10 1.4435 (AISI316L) +20 ... +230 7.5 ... 90 (adjustable) 250
L350S 754 2554 021 10 1.4435 (AISI316L) +70 ... +350 12 ... 120 (adjustable) 380
Standard products (extra short lead time)
Dimensions
49.3
72
.5
35
37
.5
°C
754.XXXX.XXX.XX...
46
M
10
2000
6
​
49.3
26
72
.5
35
M
3
37
.5
736.XXXX.XXX.XX...
2000 49
28
6 max.
Ø
62
Ø
6
​
H72122t
L/LF 736/754
 	 page 3/5
Sensor material
Range Sensor-Ø
01, 09 7.0 mm
9.0 mm
421
—
422
432
95, 20, 23 7.0 mm
9.0 mm
321
—
322
332
31 7.0 mm
9.0 mm
121
—
122
132
24, 53, 54 7.0 mm
9.0 mm